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APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL RAJ MANI SINGH MEMORIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 2132708

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 71200

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE VILLAGE-BELBANWA POST-REHARAKALA, TEHSIL-ITAWA,

DIST-SIDDHARTHNAGAR, SIDDHARTH NAGAR, UTTAR
PRADESH - 272192

5 PRINCIPAL NAME Ram Niwas Sharma

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M.A,B.ED,LLB

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID rajmsmps@gmail.com
8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 8887782516

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION | pis-//drive.google.com/file/d/16pl YuswF BfuCs3nq9hzZc9qObcPOMOs 3/view?
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF usp=drive_link

AFFILIATION, IF ANY

2 COPIESOF https://drive.google.com/file/d/154g_FPXtogsf-rG-X4XQzabTV4B7a2-y/view?
SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY usp=drive_link

REGISTRATION/RENEWAL
CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE | h0s-//drive.google.comffile/d/1v3a_-OFLm5rM7jL5kiweQdr uGKtUgBn/view
(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE

STATE GOVT./UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE | 1. //drive.google.com/file/d/1 ER-gholASKH-U2gaFIYyxB9ov76eetm7/view
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S

RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

5  COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY https://drive.google.com/file/d/10zbREzR08iYFMJ5I0BeqCAI78CXsw6iB/view
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL

BUILDING CODE

6  COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY https://drive.google.com/file/d/1f000JD7UGUOVEIKWcVk8SZzAmI-r5-QC/ view?
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE usp=drive_link

COMPETENT AUTHORITY

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

https://rmsmps.org/
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8  COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTHAND | 14405 //drive.google.comffile/d/1ruOOE8aTTDbbxcLmQnWhFSLeKRpl1QBF /view
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED
DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL https://drive.google.com/drive/u/0/my-drive

2 ANNUALACADEMIC CALENDER https:/frmsmps.org/

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT https://drive.google.com/file/d/1BABI4tmmseb8q7i2fPvXkNBBX7 TwxGZ5/view?
COMMITTEE (SMC) usp=drive_link

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS
ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS

https://rmsmps.org/

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE
BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER

https://rmsmps.org/

APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL Ram Niwas Sharma
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 35
PGT 12
TGT 07
PRT 1"
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1.5
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR 1
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER 1

RESULT CLASS: X
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1

2024 62 45

RESULT CLASS: XlI

1

2024 34 15

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)
NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)

NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING
COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

INTERNET FACILITY
NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS
NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF
SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE
SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

10

1

12

13

14

Shailesh Kumar Tripathi PGT
Rajesh Kumar Yadav PGT
Mrs Suman Singh PRT
MRS NIDHI SINGH TGT
SUMAN YADAV PRT
MANDHATA PRATAP SINGH OTHER
SURENDRA KUMAR YADAV TGT
SHYAM SUNDER SHUKLA TGT
VANDANA VERMA PRT
SARVJEET YADAV PGT
VIJAY NARAYAN AWASTHI PTI
SHREE KANT SHUKLA PRT
ANAMIKA SINGH PRT
SHAMBHU SHARAN VERMA PGT
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72.58 NA

44.12 NA

8300
36 & 48

6 & 56

YES
16
16

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=aeA3c40KSIQ

M.Sc.
M.A.
B.A.
MA
MA
BAMLIB
MA
MA
MA
MA
BA
BA
M Sc
M Sc
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15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35
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KAMLESH KUMAR DUBEY

DEVENDRA KUMAR

AMRIT NATH SHARMA

DINESH CHAUHAN

SUBHASH RAWAT

KM KHUSHI SRIVASTAVA

PRAGYA SINGH

SHRIKANT THAPAK

RAJANI KANTA DUTTA

AMIT KUMAR CHATURVEDI

POONAM YADAV

KM LATA CHAUBE

BABLU KUMAR YADAV

KRISHNA KUMAR

RAKESH KUMAR

RAJESH RAM

Ram Niwas Sharma

SHIV PRASAD

SUNEEL KUMAR VERMA

KULDEEP MISHRA

SHAGUN SINGH
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PRT

PGT

SPECIAL EDUCATOR

PGT

PET

PGT

WELLNEES TEACHER

PRT

TGT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

PRINCIPAL

PGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

BA

M.COM

MA

M.Sc.

B.A.

B.Sc.

M.A

B.A

B.A.

M.Sc

B.Ed

B.Ed

M.Sc.

B.A.

M.Sc.

M.Com

M.Sc

MA

M.Sc

M.Sc

B.Sc
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