APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	RAJ MANI SINGH MEMORIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	2132708
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	71200
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	VILLAGE-BELBANWA POST-REHARAKALA, TEHSIL-ITAWA, DIST-SIDDHARTHNAGAR, SIDDHARTH NAGAR, UTTAR PRADESH - 272192
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	Ram Niwas Sharma
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M.A,B.ED,LLB
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	rajmsmps@gmail.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	8887782516

B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

, . DC	COMENTS AND INFORMATION:	
SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://drive.google.com/file/d/16pIYuswFBfuCs3nq9hzZc9qObcP9M0s3/view?usp=drive_link
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://drive.google.com/file/d/154g_FPXtoqsf-rG-X4XQzabTV4B7a2-y/view?usp=drive_link
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://drive.google.com/file/d/1v3a0FLm5rM7jL5kIweQdr_uGKtUgBn/view
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ER-gholA5KH-U2gaFlYyxB9ov76eetm7/view
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ozbREzRo8iYFMJ5I0BeqCAI78CXsw6iB/view
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://drive.google.com/file/d/1qf00oJD7UGuOv6iKwcVk8SzAmi-r5-QC/view?usp=drive_link
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://rmsmps.org/

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ruOOE8aTTDbbxcLmQnWbFSLeKRpI1QBF/view

NOTE:

8

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://drive.google.com/drive/u/0/my-drive
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://rmsmps.org/
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://drive.google.com/file/d/1BABI4tmmseb8q7i2fPvXkNBBx7TwxGZ5/view?usp=drive_link
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://rmsmps.org/
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://rmsmps.org/

D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	Ram Niwas Sharma
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	35
	PGT	12
	TGT	07
	PRT	11
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1.5
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	1
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	1

RESULT CLASS: X

SL	YEAR	NO. OF	NO. OF	PASS	REMARKS
NO.		REGISTERED	STUDENTS	PERCENTAGE	
		STUDENTS	PASSED		

1	2024	62	45	72.58	NA

RESULT CLASS: XII

1	2024	34	15	44.12	NA
SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS

E: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	8300
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	36 & 48
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	6 & 56
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	16
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	16
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=aeA3c40KSIQ

F: TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	Shailesh Kumar Tripathi	PGT	M.Sc.
2	Rajesh Kumar Yadav	PGT	M.A.
3	Mrs Suman Singh	PRT	B.A.
4	MRS NIDHI SINGH	TGT	MA
5	SUMAN YADAV	PRT	MA
6	MANDHATA PRATAP SINGH	OTHER	BAMLIB
7	SURENDRA KUMAR YADAV	TGT	MA
8	SHYAM SUNDER SHUKLA	TGT	MA
9	VANDANA VERMA	PRT	MA
10	SARVJEET YADAV	PGT	MA
11	VIJAY NARAYAN AWASTHI	PTI	ВА
12	SHREE KANT SHUKLA	PRT	ВА
13	ANAMIKA SINGH	PRT	M Sc
14	SHAMBHU SHARAN VERMA	PGT	M Sc

13/10/2025, 19:28		Mandatory Disclosure Details SARAS 6.0	
15	KAMLESH KUMAR DUBEY	PRT	ВА
16	DEVENDRA KUMAR	PGT	M.COM
17	AMRIT NATH SHARMA	SPECIAL EDUCATOR	MA
18	DINESH CHAUHAN	PGT	M.Sc.
19	SUBHASH RAWAT	PET	B.A.
20	KM KHUSHI SRIVASTAVA	PGT	B.Sc.
21	PRAGYA SINGH	WELLNEES TEACHER	M.A
22	SHRIKANT THAPAK	PRT	B.A
23	RAJANI KANTA DUTTA	TGT	B.A.
24	AMIT KUMAR CHATURVEDI	PGT	M.Sc
25	POONAM YADAV	PRT	B.Ed
26	KM LATA CHAUBE	PRT	B.Ed
27	BABLU KUMAR YADAV	PGT	M.Sc.
28	KRISHNA KUMAR	TGT	B.A.
29	RAKESH KUMAR	PGT	M.Sc.
30	RAJESH RAM	PGT	M.Com
31	Ram Niwas Sharma	PRINCIPAL	M.Sc
32	SHIV PRASAD	PGT	MA
33	SUNEEL KUMAR VERMA	TGT	M.Sc
34	KULDEEP MISHRA	TGT	M.Sc
35	SHAGUN SINGH	PRT	B.Sc